TRITANIUM
ACETABULAR SYSTEM
Surgical
Technique
• Cluster Hole Shell
• Solid Back Shell
Technique
• Cluster Hole Shell• Cluster Hole Shell

Universal BIOLOX delta Ceramic
1. Metal Head after removal of sleeve
2. New C-Taper Universal Taper sleeve with a BIOLOX delta Universal Ceramic Head
18      TRITANIUM ACETABULAR SYSTEM SURGICAL PROTOCOL
CATALOG INFORMATION
TRITANIUM
X3 LINERS AND LINER TRIALS
CATALOG
NO.
CATALOG
SIZE (MM)
RIM
DIAMETER
(MM)
500-03-44A 44 44
500-03-46B 46 46
500-03-48C 48 48
500-03-50D 50 50
500-03-52D 52 52
500-03-54E 54 54
500-03-56E 56 56
500-03-58F 58 58
500-03-60F 60 60
500-03-62G 62 62
500-03-64G 64 64
500-03-66H 66 66
CATALOG
NO.
CATALOG
SIZE (MM)
RIM
DIAMETER
(MM)
502-03-44A 44 44
502-03-46B 46 46
502-03-48C 48 48
502-03-50D 50 50
502-03-52D 52 52
502-03-54E 54 54
502-03-56E 56 56
502-03-58F 58 58
502-03-60F 60 60
502-03-62G 62 62
502-03-64G 64 64
502-03-66H 66 66
0°
CATALOG NO.
10°
CATALOG NO.
ID
(MM)
TRITANIUM
HEMISPHERICAL
SHELL SIZE (MM)
POLY
THICKNESS
(MM)
TRIAL 0º
CAT. NO.
623-00-22A 623-10-22A 22 44 7.8 2200-22A
623-00-22B 623-10-22B 22 46 8.8 2200-22B
623-00-22C 623-10-22C 22 48 9.8 2200-22C
623-00-22D 623-10-22D 22 50, 52 10.8 2200-22D
623-00-22E 623-10-22E 22 54, 56 12.8 2200-22E
623-00-22F 623-10-22F 22 58, 60 14.8 2200-22F
623-00-22G 623-10-22G 22 62, 64 16.3 2200-22G
623-00-22H 623-10-22H 22 66 18.1 2200-22H
623-00-26C 623-10-26C 26 48 7.9 2200-26C
623-00-26D 623-10-26D 26 50, 52 8.9 2200-26D
623-00-26E 623-10-26E 26 54, 56 10.9 2200-26E
623-00-26F 623-10-26F 26 58, 60 12.9 2200-26F
623-00-26G 623-10-26G 26 62, 64 14.4 2200-26G
623-00-26H 623-10-26H 26 66 16.2 2200-26H
623-00-28A N/A 28 44 4.9 2200-28A
623-00-28B N/A 28 46 5.9 2200-28B
623-00-28C 623-10-28C 28 48 6.9 2200-28C
623-00-28D 623-10-28D 28 50, 52 7.9 2200-28D
623-00-28E 623-10-28E 28 54, 56 9.9 2200-28E
623-00-28F 623-10-28F 28 58, 60 11.9 2200-28F
623-00-28G 623-10-28G 28 62, 64 13.4 2200-28G
623-00-28H 623-10-28H 28 66 15.2 2200-28H
623-00-32B N/A 32 46 3.9 2200-32B
623-00-32C N/A 32 48 4.9 2200-32C
623-00-32D 623-10-32D 32 50, 52 5.9 2200-32D
623-00-32E 623-10-32E 32 54, 56 7.9 2200-32E
623-00-32F 623-10-32F 32 58, 60 9.9 2200-32F
623-00-32G 623-10-32G 32 62, 64 11.4 2200-32G
623-00-32H 623-10-32H 32 66 13.2 2200-32H
623-00-36D N/A 36 50, 52 3.9 2200-36D
623-00-36E 623-10-36E 36 54, 56 5.9 2200-36E
623-00-36F 623-10-36F 36 58, 60 7.9 2200-36F
623-00-36G 623-10-36G 36 62, 64 9.4 2200-36G
623-00-36H 623-10-36H 36 66 11.2 2200-36H
623-00-40E N/A 40 54, 56 3.8 2200-40E
623-00-40F N/A 40 58, 60 5.8 2200-40F
623-00-40G N/A 40 62, 64 7.4 2200-40G
623-00-40H N/A 40 66 9.1 2200-40H
623-00-44F N/A 44 58, 60 3.8 2200-44F
623-00-44G N/A 44 62, 64 5.4 2200-44G
623-00-44H N/A 44 66 7.1 2200-44H
TRITANIUM HEMISPHERICAL
SOLID BACK SHELL
TRITANIUM HEMISPHERICAL
CLUSTER HOLE SHELL
19      TRITANIUM ACETABULAR SYSTEM SURGICAL PROTOCOL
CATALOG INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
TRITANIUM
ALUMINA INSERTS SHELL COMPATIBILITY INSERT TRIALS
ALPHA
CODE
IMPLANT
CATALOG NO.
ID
(MM)
TRITANIUM HEMISPHERICAL
SHELL SIZE (MM)
TRIAL
CATALOG NO.
TRIAL
COLOR
D 625-0T-28D 28 50, 52 2200-28D Black
E 625-0T-32E 32 54, 56 2200-32E Blue
F 625-0T-32F 32 58, 60 2200-32F Blue
G 625-0T-36G 36 62, 64 2200-36G Gray
H 625-0T-36H 36 66 2200-36H Gray
ALUMINA CERAMIC INSERT COMPATIBILITY CHART
V40 TAPER LFIT HEADS
NOTE: Trial head with an “R” suffix is made from radiopaque material,
designed to allow for easy visibility on X-rays.

6565-0-032 32 -4 6264-8-032R
6565-0-132 32 +0 6264-8-132R
6565-0-232 32 +4 6264-8-232R
6565-0-036 36 -5 6264-8-036R
6565-0-136 36 +0 6264-8-136R
6565-0-236 36 +5 6264-8-236R
C-TAPER ALUMINA CERAMIC HEADS
CATALOG
NO.
DIAMETER
(MM)
OFFSET
(MM)
TRIAL
CATALOG NO.
17-28-3E 28 –2.5 1100-2897R
17-2800E 28 +0 1100-2800R
17-2805E 28 +5 1100-2805R
17-32-3E 32 –2.5 1100-3297R
17-3200E 32 +0 1100-3200R
17-3205E 32 +5 1100-3205R
17-36-5E 36 –5 1100-3699R
17-3600E 36 +0 1100-3600R
17-3605E 36 +5 1100-3605R
UNIVERSAL TRIAL HEADS
CATALOG
NO.
DIAMETER